Kooringal
Workboat

Specifications

700hp Total (Caterpillar 3406C
X 2)

Power

Gearbox

Hydraulic Knuckleboom
Crane

Design Speed
Cargo Fuel Capacity

Vessel Fuel Capacity

hallcontracting.com.au
Hall Contracting Pty Ltd, ABN 55 009 786 065

2 x 3:1 Twin Disc

15.5t

8 Knots

30,000L

6,000L

Length Overall

Beam

Depth

Draft

15.00m

6.00m

2.40m

1.70m
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